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EXHIBITION COMMITTEE

CHARLES COPELAND

CHARLES EMILE HEIL

HENDRICKS A. HALLETT

H. WINTHROP PEIRCE

LOUIS KRONBERG
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Thomas Allen , N. A.

Texan Plains

Princeton in June

Dawn
Gossips at the Ford

C. Scott White

New England Landscape

A Dartmoor Street

The Little Fish Market, Bruges

Summer Clouds

Melbourne H. Hardwick

Fish Auction

Annisquam Dunes

Clam Diggers

Cloudy Afternoon

Above London Bridge



4

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

BOSTON SOCIETY OF

Watch Tower

Capri, Italy

Sunny Afternoon

Winter Morning

Edge of the Marsh

Market Place, Tangier

Charles Emile Heil

The Frozen Brook

Edge of the Pond

Surf

Circus Tents

The Boy and the Bear

Corner of the Farm

Summer Sea

Winter Pasture

Chas. P. Gruppe

Grey Day, Columbus Circle, New York

A Hillside Farm
Going to Pasture

The River Bank
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Louis Kronberg

32 The Stage

33 Ballet Girl in White

34 Souvenir of Coppelia

William Bixbee

35 Spring

36 Summer
37 Autumn
38 Winter

Albert Prentice Button

39 Silver Stream

40 S. W. Shore, Bustin’s Island, Maine

41 Conifer, Bustin’s Island, Maine

42 Ultima Thule

43 Mid-summer Eve, Boston Public Garden

44 Bustin’s Cove, Casco Bay, Maine

45 Fort Island Outer Point, Cape Porpoise,

Maine

46 Tunnel—B. R. B. & L. R. R.
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Hendricks A . Hallett

Shore, Marblehead Neck

Rocky Beach

The Surf in the Cove

Low Tide, St. Ives, Cornwall

The Island at Night

Coast of Cornwall

Evening in the Harbor

October Day at the Beach

Winter Morning on the Flats

North Hampton Meadows in June

Towing the Fisherman

Cornish Dwellings, Lennor

H. Winthrop Pierce

Old Mexico

Promise of Spring

Still Pools

October, Blue and Gold

May Day
Morning After Rain
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On the Hilltop

The Patio

Autumn Flames

Sears Gallagher

Pencil Drawing

Pencil Drawing

English Cottage

Appledore, England

Old Mill, Nantucket

Canal, Venice

Katherine

In the Pool

Sandpipers

Summer Time

On the Beach

Surf

Among the Cedars

Beetle Rock

Late Afternoon

Summer Clouds

Sand Dunes
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86 October

87 Pastel Portrait

88 Pastel Portrait

89 Water Color Portrait

Frank H. Jackson

75 Curing Fish in Nova Scotia

Charles Copeland

90 My Neighbor’s House

91 Surf

92 The Birches, Sunset

93 The Pines

94 Mill River, Thomaston, Maine

95 Red Falls, East Branch Penobscot River

Harold B . Warren

96 Via de Cimatore, Florence

97 Borgo Santi Apostoli, Florence

98 St. Ours, Aosta

99 San Gersole, near Florence

100 Rappallo





LIST OF MEMBERS

President THOMAS ALLEN, N. A.

Vice-President C. SCOTT WHITE
Secretary and Treasurer WILLIAM BIXBEE

ALLEN, THOMAS, N. A. 12 Commonwealth Ave.

BIXBEE, WILLIAM Marblehead, Maas.

BUTTON, ALBERT PRENTICE 44 Boylston St.

COPELAND, CHARLES . 110 Tremont St.

DUNBAR, HAROLD C. Belmont, Mass.

GALLAGHER, SEARS 486 Boylston St.

GRUPPE, CHAS. P. 106 W. 55th St., New York

HE1L, CHARLES EMILE 384 Boylston St.

HALLETT, HENDRICKS A Fenway Studios

HARDWICK, MELBOURNE H. 110 Tremont St.

JACKSON, FRANK H. 63 Leamington Road, Brighton

KRONBERG, LOUIS Grundmann Studios

PEIRCE, H. WINTHROP Andover, Mass.

STUART, FRED T. Newton Centre, Mass.

WARREN, HAROLD B. 4 Milton Road, Brookline

WHITE, C. SCOTT Belmont, Mass.


